
6. Hunte-Schwimmmeeting Medaillenspiegel
25.05.2024 im Freibad Müntepark in Diepholz
SG Diepholz 1870 und SG Barnstorf

Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Grafen Schwimmteam 33 31 11 11 12 5 4 4 3 6
2. TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 29 7 8 5 7 6 3 3 3 5
3. WSG Wunstorf 19 17 12 10 5 4 4 3 6 6
4. SG Syke / Barrien 17 19 15 14 15 14 11 6 4 3
5. SG TSG HB10 Bremen 17 4 6 4 5 3 1 3 0 3
6. TUS Wagenfeld 15 16 16 9 5 8 3 4 5 0
7. TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 13 13 8 8 7 8 5 7 3 3
8. SG Diepholz 1870 12 30 24 14 12 13 11 10 7 3
9. SV Neptun Lübbecke 10 10 11 15 10 8 6 3 5 7

10. SG Osnabrück 9 5 5 2 2 3 2 1 0 1
11. VfL Lüneburg 9 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
12. WSV Cloppenburg 8 8 5 6 5 8 7 7 3 5
13. TuS Bad Essen 6 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 2 0
14. TSV Wietze 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15. TV 01 Bohmte 5 4 6 1 4 1 3 2 2 1
16. Holtorfer SV 3 7 8 7 1 2 1 1 4 0
17. SG Barnstorf 3 2 6 6 9 6 6 4 5 7
18. Polizei SV Oldenburg 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19. Weyher SV 1 8 3 4 4 2 4 2 0 1
20. 1. Nienburger SC 1 0 2 7 0 3 0 1 5 2
21. SFN Vechta 0 3 1 4 2 2 2 3 1 3

Gesamt 219 190 156 130 110 97 74 64 58 56

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Grafen Schwimmteam 5 6 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 1
2. TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 4 2 5 1 2 1 0 1 2 3
3. TUS Wagenfeld 4 2 2 3 1 4 1 1 3 0
4. SG Osnabrück 4 1 3 0 1 2 2 1 0 1
5. TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 3 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 2
6. VfL Lüneburg 3 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
7. TSV Wietze 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. WSG Wunstorf 2 5 5 3 1 3 3 2 4 2
9. SG Syke / Barrien 2 2 2 3 4 3 6 5 1 2

10. SG Diepholz 1870 1 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2
11. Polizei SV Oldenburg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. WSV Cloppenburg 1 0 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 3
13. Holtorfer SV 0 2 1 5 0 2 0 1 4 0
14. SV Neptun Lübbecke 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 3
15. TV 01 Bohmte 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16. Weyher SV 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 1 0 1
17. SG TSG HB10 Bremen 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 2 0 2
18. TuS Bad Essen 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
19. SG Barnstorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
20. SFN Vechta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Gesamt 33 30 30 30 28 28 28 27 27 27

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. Grafen Schwimmteam 24 17 8 7 7 2 1 1 1 5
2. TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 20 5 3 4 5 5 3 2 1 2
3. SG TSG HB10 Bremen 17 4 6 3 2 1 0 1 0 1
4. SG Syke / Barrien 15 17 13 10 11 11 5 1 3 1
5. WSG Wunstorf 13 12 6 6 4 1 1 1 2 4
6. TUS Wagenfeld 11 14 14 6 4 4 2 3 2 0
7. SG Diepholz 1870 10 23 18 9 8 10 7 6 3 1



6. Hunte-Schwimmmeeting Medaillenspiegel
25.05.2024 im Freibad Müntepark in Diepholz
SG Diepholz 1870 und SG Barnstorf

Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10
8. TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 10 10 7 7 5 7 3 6 3 1
9. SV Neptun Lübbecke 10 7 8 13 9 6 5 2 3 4

10. WSV Cloppenburg 7 8 1 5 4 7 6 4 2 2
11. VfL Lüneburg 6 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
12. TuS Bad Essen 6 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. SG Osnabrück 5 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
14. TV 01 Bohmte 4 3 5 1 4 1 3 2 2 1
15. Holtorfer SV 3 5 7 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
16. SG Barnstorf 2 1 6 5 9 6 6 3 3 4
17. Polizei SV Oldenburg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18. Weyher SV 1 8 3 2 2 1 1 1 0 0
19. 1. Nienburger SC 1 0 2 7 0 3 0 1 5 2
20. SFN Vechta 0 3 1 4 2 2 2 3 1 1

Gesamt 167 144 119 95 80 68 46 37 31 29


